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Women / XP / 13-14
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Gillelan302
Skyline Gymnastics

9.200 8.800 9.1509.350 36.500
3T 2T 1 7 1 

1 

Samantha Lannon514
Gym Time

9.100 8.600 9.2009.000 35.900
5T 4 3 5T 2 

2 

Grace Meuser519
Gym Time

9.000 8.900 9.2008.500 35.600
8T 1 6T 5T 3 

3 

Mackenzie Ulsh369
Skyline Gymnastics

9.300 8.100 9.3508.800 35.550
2 7 4 3 4 

4 

Michelle Felix509
Gym Time

9.200 8.200 9.4508.500 35.350
3T 6 6T 1T 5 

5 

Angel Muthoka523
Gym Time

8.900 8.400 8.6009.200 35.100
10 5 2 10 6 

6 

Dayja Coffield287
Skyline Gymnastics

9.400 8.800 8.8007.900 34.900
1 2T 9T 9 7 

7 

Elliot Carter283
Skyline Gymnastics

9.100 8.000 8.9008.600 34.600
5T 8 5 8 8 

8 

Autumn Smith358
Skyline Gymnastics

9.100 7.100 9.3008.300 33.800
5T 10 8 4 9 

9 

Addison Gorman305
Skyline Gymnastics

9.000 7.300 9.4507.900 33.650
8T 9 9T 1T 10 

10 
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